Custom
Modules
IGBT
Assemblies Assemblies
Fast Recovery
& Three-Phase
Diode Modules
Thyristor &

ASSEMBLIES
K-2
PA Assembly Overview PA Numbering System
(1,2)  Circuit Code:
 Recti�er SCR Half-Control Full-Control
PA (AC Switch)
Powerex supplies the sink jumper (AC connection) on the PA air cooled
assembly types only.
PA
(1,2)
A6
(3,4)
T620
(5,6,7,8)
06 20
(9,10) (11,12)
PAA6T6200620 is a 600 Volt disc based,
Three-Phasse AC Assembly.
(3,4)  Sink Code:  Customer Speci�c
(5,6,7,8)  Device Code:  Application Speci�c
(9,10)  Voltage Code:
 02 = 200
 04 = 400
 06 = 600
 08 = 800
 10 = 1000
 12 = 1200
 14 = 1400
 16 = 1600
 18 = 1800
 20 = 2000
 22 = 2200
 24 = 2400
 26 = 2600
 28 = 2800
 30 = 3000
(11,12)  Current Code: Device Speci�c
Powerex assemblies with the PA prefix are available in two varieties. PAA assemblies are disc based assemblies

Hybrid
IGBTs
PD Assembly Overview PD Numbering System
(1,2)  Circuit Code:
 Recti�er SCR Half-Control Full-Control
PC (Positive Centertap – Common Cathode Connection)
PD (Doubler Assemblies)
Remember to check the number of assemblies required for your circuit configuration.
PN (Negative Centertap – Common Anode Connection)
PP (Parallel Connection)
Connections available as Special Purpose Assemblies with selected device
matching negotiated with Powerex application engineers.
PD
(1,2)
A9
(3,4)
T9R9
(5,6,7,8)
22 10
(9,10) (11,12)
PDA9T9R92210 is a 2200 Volt, Air Cooled Doubler Assembly.
PR (Single Assemblies)
Remember to check the number of assemblies required for your circuit configuration.
PS (Series Connection)
Connections available as Special Purpose Assemblies with the following options:
device selection and matching; chill blocks and fittings (targets); disc clamp
designs with additional spring deflection and additional voltage capabilities,
corona (CIV, CEV) and Hipot testing, balancing capacitors, resistors.
PT (Single Assemblies)
Remember to check the number of assemblies required for your circuit configuration.
(3,4)  Sink Code:  Customer Speci�c
(5,6,7,8)  Device Code:  Application Speci�c
(9,10)  Voltage Code:
 02 = 200
 04 = 400
 06 = 600
 08 = 800
 10 = 1000
 12 = 1200
 14 = 1400
 16 = 1600
 18 = 1800
 20 = 2000
 22 = 2200
 24 = 2400
 26 = 2600
 28 = 2800
 30 = 3000
(11,12)  Current Code: Device Speci�c
Powerex assemblies with the PD prefix are available in two varieties. PDA assemblies are

6